
SNO CODE Trade Name ROLL NO DOB NAME

1 101 Trade Apprentice / Attendant Operator (Chemical Plant) 10100015 10-03-1995 AKASH KUMAR SONI

2 101 Trade Apprentice / Attendant Operator (Chemical Plant) 10100115 10-08-1999 GAJENDRA  SINGH

3 101 Trade Apprentice / Attendant Operator (Chemical Plant) 10100126 05-07-1996 GULSHAN  KUMAR

4 101 Trade Apprentice / Attendant Operator (Chemical Plant) 10100131 12-07-1996 HEMANT  KUMAR

5 101 Trade Apprentice / Attendant Operator (Chemical Plant) 10100148 14-07-1995 JITIN  

6 101 Trade Apprentice / Attendant Operator (Chemical Plant) 10100179 04-07-1995 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA

7 101 Trade Apprentice / Attendant Operator (Chemical Plant) 10100196 08-01-1995 MONU  YADAV

8 101 Trade Apprentice / Attendant Operator (Chemical Plant) 10100198 26-11-1996 MUKUL  SHAKYA

9 101 Trade Apprentice / Attendant Operator (Chemical Plant) 10100250 15-01-1995 RAKESH KUMAR PATEL

10 101 Trade Apprentice / Attendant Operator (Chemical Plant) 10100297 06-11-1995 SHALINI  DWIVEDI

11 101 Trade Apprentice / Attendant Operator (Chemical Plant) 10100315 21-01-1998 SHUBHAM  TRIPATHI

12 101 Trade Apprentice / Attendant Operator (Chemical Plant) 10100332 02-08-1994 SURJEET  KUMAR

13 101 Trade Apprentice / Attendant Operator (Chemical Plant) 10100343 15-01-1998 TRILOKI  NATH

14 101 Trade Apprentice / Attendant Operator (Chemical Plant) 10100344 27-10-1994 TRILOKI NATH YADAV

15 101 Trade Apprentice / Attendant Operator (Chemical Plant) 10100351 21-01-1998 VEERESH KUMAR RATHORE

16 101 Trade Apprentice / Attendant Operator (Chemical Plant) 10100363 10-06-1999 VIPIN  GANGWAR

17 101 Trade Apprentice / Attendant Operator (Chemical Plant) 10100364 16-11-1995 VIPIN  KUMAR

18 101 Trade Apprentice / Attendant Operator (Chemical Plant) 10100369 26-11-1995 VISHAL  SRIVASTAVA

19 101 Trade Apprentice / Attendant Operator (Chemical Plant) 10100375 15-07-1996 VIVEK  KUMAR

20 102 Trade Apprentice (Fitter) 10200033 03-07-1998 ANNU  

21 102 Trade Apprentice (Fitter) 10200037 08-08-1991 ARVIND  SINGH

22 102 Trade Apprentice (Fitter) 10200042 09-09-1997 ASHIF IMAM ANSARI

23 102 Trade Apprentice (Fitter) 10200078 25-12-2000 DEEPAK  KUMAR

24 102 Trade Apprentice (Fitter) 10200088 28-06-1996 DHARMENDRA  KUSHWAHA

25 102 Trade Apprentice (Fitter) 10200092 10-09-1997 DURGA  PRASAD

26 102 Trade Apprentice (Fitter) 10200113 30-12-1994 JITENDRA  KUMAR

27 102 Trade Apprentice (Fitter) 10200175 30-08-1999 PAVAN KUMAR PUROHIT

28 102 Trade Apprentice (Fitter) 10200183 20-10-1999 PRATHVI RAJ SINGH

29 102 Trade Apprentice (Fitter) 10200187 18-12-1995 PREM  SHANKAR

30 102 Trade Apprentice (Fitter) 10200193 28-02-1995 RAHUL  RAIKWAR

31 102 Trade Apprentice (Fitter) 10200209 15-08-1997 RAVENDRA  SINGH

32 102 Trade Apprentice (Fitter) 10200253 28-03-1992 SETHI  

33 102 Trade Apprentice (Fitter) 10200257 03-03-1998 SHAILESH  RAJ

34 102 Trade Apprentice (Fitter) 10200261 23-05-1998 SHASHI KANT  MISHRA

35 102 Trade Apprentice (Fitter) 10200270 15-12-1997 SHIVAM  PAL

36 102 Trade Apprentice (Fitter) 10200331 26-09-1998 VIVEK  KUMAR

37 103 Trade Apprentice (Boiler) 10300006 30-06-1994 ASHU  KUMAR

38 103 Trade Apprentice (Boiler) 10300007 19-06-1996 CHANDAN KUMAR YADAV

39 103 Trade Apprentice (Boiler) 10300010 11-06-1997 DINESH  KUMAR

40 103 Trade Apprentice (Boiler) 10300012 30-05-1994 GANESH NARAYAN YADAV

41 103 Trade Apprentice (Boiler) 10300013 30-06-1994 JITENDRA  SINGH

42 103 Trade Apprentice (Boiler) 10300049 27-12-1993 VINOD  KUMAR

43 104 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Chemical 10400016 02-01-1998 AMAN  DIXIT

44 104 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Chemical 10400031 07-07-1996 ANURAG  

45 104 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Chemical 10400039 17-07-1994 ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA

46 104 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Chemical 10400050 20-08-1997 ANUJ KUMAR

47 104 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Chemical 10400080 23-06-1997 IRFAN  AHAMED

48 104 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Chemical 10400081 14-06-1999 IRSHAD  

49 104 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Chemical 10400090 11-07-1997 JITENDRA SINGH SAGAR

50 104 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Chemical 10400109 08-07-1994 KRISHNA  KUMAR

51 104 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Chemical 10400113 05-07-1998 KUSHAL  KUMAR

52 104 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Chemical 10400131 03-06-1997 MOHD  SHARIF

53 104 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Chemical 10400141 02-07-1995 NIRAJ  KUMAR

54 104 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Chemical 10400150 28-01-1997 PRASHANT  SAGAR

55 104 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Chemical 10400162 14-07-1998 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA

56 104 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Chemical 10400166 13-04-1998 RAJNISH  SAHU

57 104 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Chemical 10400168 11-07-1997 RANDHIR  SINGH

58 104 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Chemical 10400183 28-08-2000 SANDEEP PRASAD YOGI

59 104 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Chemical 10400201 17-08-1997 SHREEKESH  PRAJAPATI

60 104 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Chemical 10400214 12-08-1996 TASLEEM  MANSOORI
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61 104 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Chemical 10400226 20-06-1996 VISHAL  KUMAR

62 104 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Chemical 10400227 15-07-1999 VISHAL  SINGH

63 104 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Chemical 10400230 19-06-2000 VIVEK  SAGAR

64 105 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Mechanical 10500175 05-03-1997 AZAD  KUMAR

65 105 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Mechanical 10500309 01-07-1998 JAGDEESH  YADAV

66 105 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Mechanical 10500327 02-05-1999 KAMLESH SINGH BISHT

67 105 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Mechanical 10500363 18-01-1999 MADAN MOHAN  

68 105 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Mechanical 10500378 08-01-1996 MANISH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA

69 105 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Mechanical 10500392 10-04-1996 MITHILESH  KUMAR

70 105 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Mechanical 10500435 08-04-1996 NEERAJ  CHAURASIA

71 105 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Mechanical 10500494 03-12-1995 PRAMOD  KUMAR

72 105 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Mechanical 10500616 13-01-1999 RISHI KESH MADDHISIYA

73 105 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Mechanical 10500645 15-01-1995 SAHAB  

74 105 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Mechanical 10500801 05-08-1996 SURENDRA KUMAR AGRAHARI

75 105 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Mechanical 10500821 25-07-1995 UDAYBHAN  SINGH

76 105 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Mechanical 10500864 05-07-1997 VINEET KUMAR YADAV

77 105 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Mechanical 10500892 11-09-1997 VIVEKANAND  KUMAR

78 106 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Electrical 10600001 17-01-1994 ABDHESH  KUMAR

79 106 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Electrical 10600008 08-07-1999 ABHISHEK  TRIPATHI

80 106 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Electrical 10600058 15-08-1998 ANOOP  KUMAR

81 106 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Electrical 10600080 15-08-1999 ASHUTOSH  TRIVEDI

82 106 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Electrical 10600093 05-02-1996 BIKKY  KUMAR

83 106 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Electrical 10600173 04-11-1996 KOMAL  SINGH

84 106 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Electrical 10600191 05-04-1993 MAHENDRA  KUMAR

85 106 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Electrical 10600248 07-11-1996 PAVAN KUMAR BITTAL

86 106 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Electrical 10600285 03-03-1997 RAHUL  MAURYA

87 106 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Electrical 10600286 20-08-1998 RAHUL  MISHRA

88 106 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Electrical 10600304 11-07-1997 RAMBILASH  YADAV

89 106 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Electrical 10600375 10-08-2000 SONU KUMAR CHAUDHARY

90 106 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Electrical 10600406 13-12-1997 UPAMA  

91 106 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Electrical 10600428 08-07-1997 VINOD KUMAR PASWAN

92 106 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Electrical 10600438 03-05-1997 VISHNU KUMAR GUPTA

93 106 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Electrical 10600440 14-03-1996 VISHWAJEET  KUMAR

94 107 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Instrumentation 10700024 24-06-1999 ANKITA  MISHRA

95 107 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Instrumentation 10700049 15-04-1998 DEEPAK  SATI

96 107 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Instrumentation 10700076 12-09-1999 KM VANDANA  PAL

97 107 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Instrumentation 10700146 26-02-1998 ROHIT  

98 107 Technician Apprentice Discipline - Instrumentation 10700184 20-06-1998 SUDHEER KUMAR YADAV

99 108 Trade Apprentice- Secretarial Assistant 10800133 03-05-1995 FAKRUDDIN 

100 108 Trade Apprentice- Secretarial Assistant 10800252 28-02-1996 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH

101 108 Trade Apprentice- Secretarial Assistant 10800479 02-04-1998 SRIKANT KUMAR MAHATO

102 108 Trade Apprentice- Secretarial Assistant 10800526 20-07-1998 VIKRAM  GOLA

103 109 Trade Apprentice- Accountant 10900081 02-01-1997 SUNDER SINGH CHAPRANA

104 110 Trade Apprentice- Data Entry Operator 11000979 12-10-1997 SHUBHAM  GHALOT

Note: 

Copy of Offer of Engagement have been emailed to the candidates along with details regarding the joining formalities.

Candidates are advised to carefully read the terms and conditions Apprenticeship Training and accordingly report for joining as per the below 

mentioned schedule:

Date: 01-01-2020

TIme: 08:00 AM Onwards

Venue: IOCL Guesthouse, Mathura Refinery Nagar, Mathura, UP - 281006
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